OTWARTE LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA DOZP WROCLAW 7-8.06.2019
Wroctaw, 7. - 8.6.2019

Konkurencja 28 Kobiet, 400m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
08.06.2019 - 11:51 Wyniki
Top Times "DOZP" Open 4:14.46 ZUKOWSKA Paula 00101 London (GBR) 22.05.2016
Top Times "DOZP" 19 + 4:14.46 ZUKOWSKA Paula 00101 London (GBR) 22.05.2016
Top Times "DOZP" 18 4:27.35 WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 00601 Olsztyn 17.05.2019
Top Times "DOZP" 17 4:28.85 WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 00601 Gliwice 21.07.2018
Top Times "DOZP" 16 4:30.00 WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 00601 Opole 15.07.2017
Top Times "DOZP" 15 4:31.29 WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 00601 Lublin 16.07.2016
Top Times "DOZP" 14 4:30.58 TRACZYK Justyna 00601 Wroclaw 09.06.2018
Punkty: FINA 2018
Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. CR
JUNIOR MLODSZY
1. KICINSKA Anna 04  UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 4:54.42 518 +0,62
50m: 33.87 33.87 150m: 1:49.44 37.88 250m:  3:05.99 37.78 350m:  4:20.52 36.71
100m:  1:11.56 37.69 200m: 2:28.21 38.77 300m: 3:43.81 37.82 400m:  4:54.42 33.90
2. WILGOSZ Maria 05 UKP Manta Jelcz-Laskowice 4:5491 515 +0,73
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m:  1:49.89 37.99 250m:  3:05.95 37.93 350m: 4:20.53 37.20
100m:  1:11.90 37.94 200m: 2:28.02 38.13 300m: 3:43.33 37.38 400m:  4:54.91 34.38
3. LEGA Maja 05 KS Neptun Swidnica 4:56.11 509 +0,73
50m: 33.32 33.32 150m: 1:48.28 38.05 250m:  3:04.77 38.16 350m:  4:20.33 37.37
100m:  1:10.23 36.91 200m: 2:26.61 38.33 300m:  3:42.96 38.19 400m:  4:56.11 35.78
4. KSIAZEK Dominika 05 KS JUST SWIM Jelenia Géra 5:07.63 454 +0,83
50m: 33.06 33.06 150m: 1:49.85 39.00 250m:  3:09.63 39.98 350m:  4:29.34 39.62
100m:  1:10.85 37.79 200m: 2:29.65 39.80 300m: 3:49.72 40.09 400m: 5:07.63 38.29
5. MIKLOS Julia 05 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 5:1293 431 +0,78
50m: 34.08 34.08 150m: 1:51.83 39.49 250m:  3:11.96 40.03 350m: 4:32.45 39.96
100m: 1:12.34 38.26 200m: 2:31.93 40.10 300m:  3:52.49 40.53 400m: 5:12.93 40.48
6. BACLER Natalia 05  WKS Slask Wroctaw 5:18.73 408 +0,68
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:53.79 40.22 250m:  3:16.27 41.36 350m: 4:39.00 41.16
100m: 1:13.57 38.67 200m: 2:34.91 41.12 300m: 3:57.84 41.57 400m: 5:18.73 39.73
7. PAWLAK Patrycja 05  WKS Slagsk Wroctaw 5:26.44 380 +0,79
50m: 35.82 35.82 150m: 1:58.30 42.08 250m: 3:23.13 42.30 350m: 4:46.44  41.32
100m:  1:16.22 40.40 200m:  2:40.83 42.53 300m: 4:05.12 41.99 400m: 5:26.44  40.00
JUNIOR
1. DABROWSKA Tatiana 02  SMS Wroctaw 4:2835 684 +0,79
50m: 31.11 31.11 150m: 1:38.97 34.60 250m: 2:48.01 34.58 350m: 3:57.07 34.43
100m:  1:04.37 33.26 200m: 2:13.43 34.46 300m:  3:22.64 34.63 400m: 4:28.35 31.28
2. HELLAK Emilia 03  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 4:33.43 646 +0,68
50m: 30.40 30.40 150m: 1:38.71 34.74 250m:  2:48.75 35.22 350m: 3:59.21 35.27
100m:  1:03.97 33.57 200m: 2:13.53 34.82 300m:  3:23.94 35.19 400m:  4:33.43 34.22
3. KINDRAT Julia 03  WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:4390 577 +0,81
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m:  1:44.37 36.16 250m:  2:56.69 36.00 350m:  4:09.06 36.13
100m:  1:08.21 35.65 200m: 2:20.69 36.32 300m:  3:32.93 36.24 400m:  4:43.90 34.84
4. KERTYNSKA Nadia 03  WKS Slgsk Wroctaw 4:4587 565 +0,69
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:46.79 36.81 250m:  3:00.40 36.68 350m: 4:12.58 35.64
100m:  1:09.98 36.61 200m: 2:23.72 36.93 300m:  3:36.94 36.54 400m:  4:45.87 33.29
5. ZAWADZKA Hanna 02  UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 4:4885 548 40,73
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:42.07 35.92 250m:  2:56.75 37.68 350m: 4:11.66 36.99
100m:  1:06.15 34.72 200m: 2:19.07 37.00 300m: 3:34.67 37.92 400m: 4:48.85 37.19
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OTWARTE LETNIE MISTRZOSTWA DOZP WROCLAW 7-8.06.2019
Wroctaw, 7. - 8.6.2019

Konkurencja 28, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, JUNIOR

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. CR
6. DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra 03  WKS Slagsk Wroctaw 4:50.88 537 +0,68
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:47.45 37.91 250m:  3:02.37 37.62 350m: 4:16.41 36.49
100m: 1:09.54 37.21 200m: 2:24.75 37.30 300m: 3:39.92 37.55 400m: 4:50.88 34.47
7. MASLEJ Iga 03  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 4:5350 522 +0,58
50m: 32.69 32.69 150m: 1:46.59 37.18 250m: 3:01.59 37.33 350m: 4:16.63 37.18
100m: 1:09.41 36.72 200m: 2:24.26 37.67 300m: 3:39.45 37.86 400m:  4:53.50 36.87
SENIOR
1. WEGRZYNOWSKA Aleksandra 01  WKS Slask Wroctaw 4:28.19 685 +0,57
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:37.44 34.25 250m: 2:46.75 34.81 350m: 3:55.70 34.13
100m: 1:03.19 33.15 200m: 2:11.94 34.50 300m: 3:21.57 34.82 400m:  4:28.19 32.49
2. BURA Dominika 01  MKS Juvenia Wroctaw 4:49.63 544  +0,77
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:45.90 36.69 250m:  3:00.50 37.40 350m: 4:13.83 36.45
100m:  1:09.21 36.12 200m: 2:23.10 37.20 300m: 3:37.38 36.88 400m: 4:49.63 35.80
PK PITINSKA Klara 06 MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP72 5:12.09 434 +0,81
50m: 34.26 34.26 150m: 1:54.99 40.85 250m: 3:15.71 40.15 350m: 4:35.32 39.68
100m: 1:14.14 39.88 200m: 2:35.56 40.57 300m: 3:55.64 39.93 400m: 5:12.09 36.77
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